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LANDLORD FEES SCHEDULE

Oseoproperties

www. 360-properties.co.uk

Agree the rental valus
Provide guidances on compliance with statutory provisions and letting consents

Advise on refurbishment reguirements

Erect board oulside praperty in accardance with Town and Country Planning Sct 1990 [where possible)
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Market the progerty and advertzse on relevant portals

LEVELS OF SERVICE OFFERED:

Tenant Find:
2 months Rent

(ine. VAT)

Rent :1::4|-IIlft:l:i:nn:ﬁ:ull--dI managed:
10.5% of rent  12.5% of rent
(inc. VAT) (inc. VAT)

Carry out accompanied viewings (as appropriate)

Find tenants

Advise on non-resident tax status and HMREC [if relevant]

Collect and rernit initial months” rent

Provide tenants with methaod of payment

Deduct any pre-lenancy invaices

Make any HMRC deduction and pravide tenant with the NRLE (if relevant)

Apree collection of any sheetfall and payment methad
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Advise all relevant wility providers af any changes
Demand, collect and remit the manthly rent

Arrangement payments for statutery requirements
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Pursue non-payrment of rent and provide advice on rent arrears actions

Undertake two routine visits per annum and natify the outcome to the landlord

YESENER

Arrangs rautine repairs and instruct approved contractors |providing thres guaotes)
Hald keys throughaut the tenancy term

Security Deposit dilagidation negotiatians
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LANDLORD FEES SCHEDULE

ADDITIONAL NON-OPTIONAL FEES AND CHARGES

PRE-TEMANCY FEES [4LL SERVICE LEVELS)
Arranging and Facilitating statutory compliance (this is in
addition to the casts of the item itself) if nat previded an
nstrwciian or undertaken by the landlord:

» Energy Performanoe Certificate [EPC) £E136 (inc. VAT

per tenancy

= ag Safety Certificate [G5R) From £125 {inc. VAT| per
tenancy

» Electrical Installation Condition Repart (EPCR) From £185
firne. VAT per tenancy

= Partable Appliance Testing {PAT)] £175 {inc. WAT]

pEr tenancy

» Legionedla Risk dssessrment £160 (inc WAT) per tenancy

= Installing Smoke alarms and Carban Monaxide E100 (inc.
WAT) per unil per iEnancy

= Handling lacal authority licensing application E150 [nc. WAT)
per tenancy

» Vil check in compliance with the Haomes fct 2018

an the first day of the tenancy £ 175 [inc. VAT) per tenancy

START OF TEMAMNCY FEES

Set-up Fees: F450 (Inc. VAT) per tenancy. Referencing for up to
twa tenants [ID checks, Right-to-Rent cheds, finandial oredit
chacks, obtaining references fram current or presious
ermplayers [ landlords and any ather relevant information to
asseis affordabiling] as well as cantract negatiation [amending
and agresing terms) and arranging the signing of the tenancy
agreement.

Additienal Tenant Referencing Fees: E40 {inc. WAT]
per bEnant. AL Set-up Fees above for additional tenants

Guaranbor Fees: £40 (ine. WAT) per guaranbor.
Cowering credit referencing and praparing a Deed of
Guaranbee (ar a3 part of the Tenancy Agreement].

Permitted Oecupier Fees: E40 [inc. WAT) per permitted
pecupier. Explaining to ary parmitted accupiar their rights and
respensibilities towards the named tenants]

and landlord.

Ossoproperties

www. A60-properies.co.uk

Depasit Registration Fees (where collected):E45 [ine. VAT) per
tenancy. Register landlord and tenant details and protect the
security depasit with a Government-authorised Scheme.
Pravide the tenant|s) with the Deposit Certificate and
Prescribed Information within 30 days of the tenancy

start date.

Irwentary and Check-in Fees: £E195 [mc. VAT) per tenancy.
Atending the property 1o welcome the tenant(s), confirm the
Ineentary and Schedule of Condition, explain the aperation of
applances, highlight the location of utility meters, stog-cocks
ete. and test that all smoke alarms ard carban monaxide
detectors are present and in working order. This is subject ta
an approved Inventory a5 shove.

Please ask a member of staff if you have
any gquestions about our fees,

CLIENT MONEY PROTECTION: prﬂper‘tyrﬁﬂrk

whww, propertymark.co.uk

INDEPENDENT REDRESS:
waw. theprs.co.uk

Property
Redress
Scheme
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LANDLORD FEES SCHEDULE

ADDITIONAL NON-OPTIONAL FEES AND CHARGES

Landlard Withdrawal Fees [behore mowve-in]: E450 [inc. WAT)
per tenancy. To cover the oosts associated with the marketing,
advertEing and tenancy set-up should the landlord withdraw
frarn the tenancy befare it has started.

DURING TEMANCY FEES

Additional Property Vigits: £85 (nc. VAT) per visit.

Should the landlord request property wisits in addition to
thase within their existing Terms of Business, this covers the
easts of attending the property.

Rant Raview Fees snd renewal fee: D175 [inc. WAT) par
terancy.

Review rent in accordance with current prevailing market
canditions and advise the landlord, negatiate with the
terant(s], direct tenant|s) 1o maks payment change as
apprapriate, update the tenancy agreement and serve a
Section 13 Notice if the tenancy is on a periodic basis.
Contract negatiation, amending and updating terms and
arranging for the signing of a further tenancy agreemsani

Right-to-Fent Follow-Up Check: £85 (inc. VAT| per check.
Undertaking a repeat check in pereon on a time-limited visa in
actordance with the Immigration fcts 2014 and 2016,
Matifying the Home Office shauld an illegal overstayer be
identified. This does not apply o a Tenant-Find service.

Landlord Withdrawal Feas |during tenancy): £450 {inc. VAT)
per tenancy. To cower the cofts asocated with advsing the
t=nant an the change and the pasition of the security deposit,
transferring the security depasit 1o the landlord or new agent,
notifyirg all utility providers and kacal sutharity (where
necessary] and returning all relevant documents held by the
agent to the landlord. This does net apaly 1o a

Tenant-Find service.

Arrangerment Fees for works awver £750: 12.5% of net cast
fine. VAT). Arranging access and assessing the cosls with any
contractars, ensuring work has been carried out in accordance
with the Specification of Woerks and refasining any resulting
warranky or guarantes. Fully Managed service only.

Ossoproperties

wiww. A60-properies.co.uk

EMD OF TEMAKEY FEES

Chack-aut Fessz £175 [int. WAT) per tenandy.

Attending the pregerty to undertake an updated Schedule of
Condition based an the ariginal inventory and negotiating the
repayment of the security deposit.

Tenancy Dispute Fee: £150 {inc. VAT| per tenancy.

The costs associated with the preparation of all evidencs and
submitting the case ta the tenancy deposit scheme as well as
dealing with all correspendence ralating ta the dispute. This
onky apphes where the agent has protected the degasit.

Fess for the servics of Legal Notices [Section 8 or Section 21):
£7E [ine. VAT) per Notice,

Court Attendance Fees: 100 [nc. VAT) per hour.

Please ask a member of staff if you have
any gquestions about our fees,

CLIENT MONEY PROTECTION: prﬂper‘tyrﬁﬂrk

whww, propertymark.co.uk

waw. theprs.co.uk

INDEPENDENT REDRESS:

Property
Redress
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LANDLORD FEES SCHEDULE

ADDITIONAL NON-OPTIONAL FEES AND CHARGES

FINAMCIAL CHARGES

Interest on Unpaid Commission: 3% abeve the Bank of
England Base Rate frarn Due Date until paid.

Contractor Commission: 12.5% of contractors invoioe (inc.
WAT). To caver the cests aspisted with arranging and
Facditating the wisit of a vetted professional tradespersan,

Submission af Non-Resident Landlords receipts to HMEC
E6D{inc. VAT) quarterly. To remit and balance the financial
Return ta HAMRC on bath a quarterly and annual basis,

Additional HMRC Reporting Fees: £60 [inc. WAT) per reguest.
Responding to any specific queries relating 1o either the
guarterly ar annual Return from either the landlord

o HMIRC.

Fees for providing an Annual Income and Expenditure
Schedube: 6 (ine. VAT) annually.

Fareign Currency Payrment Fees: £80 (inc. WAT] per payment.
Should the landlord reguest  payment to be made in a
currency ather than that which is agreed within their axisting
Terms af Business, this covers the costs of praviding a
payrnent in another currendy.

OTHER FEE: AND CHARGES

Arrangernent Fees for refurbEhments owver £1000: 125 % of
net cost finc. VAT). Arranging scoeis and asdesiing the costs
with ary cantractors, ensuring wark has been carried out in
accordance with the Specificstion of Warks and retaining any
resulting warranty or guarantes.

Obtaining more than three confractor quotes: E100 [inc. WAT)
per guate. Fully Managed service only.

Wacant Progerty Management Fess: ERS line, VAT) per visit.
Tio cawer the costs associated with visiting the property to
undertake visuals checks an the inside and autside at &
frequency mutually agreed with the landlard.

Ossoproperties
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Management Take-over Fees: £450 {inc. WAT) per tenancy.
T cover the costs assaciated with taking over the
managermant of an ongeing tenancy, Ensuring all statutary
coempliance has been undertaken, confirming everything
under “Set-up Fees” abave, receiving and protecting the
wacurity deposit and providing all necessary legal
decumantation to the tenant.

Deposit Transfer Fees: 60 (ine. VAT] per deposit.
Should the andlord request ary changes 1o a pratected
deposit during a benancy, this covers the costs associated
with legal compliance for sad reguest.

Please ask a member of staff if you have
any gquestions about our fees,

CLIENT MONEY PROTECTION: prﬂper‘tymﬂrk

whww, propertymark.co.uk

INDEPENDENT REDRESS:
waw. theprs.co.uk
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TENANT FEES SCHEDULE

ASSURED SHORTHOLD TENANCIES (ASTs)

Holding Deposit (per temancy] — One week's rent.

This is to resarve a property. Please Note: This will be withheld if any relevant person
(imcluding any guarantor(s]] withdraw from the tenancy, fail a Right-te-Rent check,
provide materially significant false or micleading information, or fall to sign their
temancy agreement [and / or Deed of Guarantee] within 15 calendar days {or other
Deadline for Agreement as rmutually agread in writing).

Security Deposit (per tenancy. Rent under £50,000 per year] — Five weeks' rent.
This cowers damages or defaults on the part of the tenant during the tenancy.

Security Deposit (per tenancy. Rent of £50,000 or over per year] — Sh weeks' rent.
This cowvers damages or defaults on the part of the tenant during the tenancy.

Unpaid Rent

interest at 3% above the Bank of England Base Rate from Rent Due Date wntil paid in
order to pursue non-payment of rent. Please Mota: This will not be levied until the
rent is more than 14 days in arrears.

Lost Key(s) or other Security Device(s)

Tenants are liable to the actual cost of replacing any kost keyvis) or other security
devica|s]. if the loss results in locks neading to be changed, the actual costs of a
lzcksmith, new lock and replacement kays for the tenant, landlord amy other parsons
reguiring keys will be charged to the tenant. If extra costs are incurred there will be a
charge of £15 per hour {inc. VAT) for the time taken replacing lost key(s) or other
security device(s).

(O)asoproperties
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Variation of Contract (Tenant's Request) — £50 (inc. VAT] per agreed variation.
To cover the costs assoclated with taking landlord’s instructions as well as the
preparation and execution of new legal documenits.

Change of Sharer (Tenant's Request] — £50 (inc. VAT] per replacement tenant or
ary reasonable costs incurred i higher.

To cower the costs associated with taking landlord’s instructions, new tenant
raferancing and Right-to-Rent checks, deposit registration as well as the preparation
and execution of new legal documenits.

Early Termination [Tenant's Request)

Should the tanant wish to leave their contract early, they shall be liable to the
landlord’s costs in re-letting the property as well as all rent due under the tenancy
until the start date of the replacernent tenancy. These costs will be no maore than the
rnaximum amount of rent outstanding on the tenancy.

Please ask a member of staff if you have any questions about our fees.
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